ROMANTIK SPA HOTEL*****

ELIXHAUSER WIRT

FAMILIE GMACHL SEIT 1334

Afternoon Menu
(from2:00 to 5:00 p.m.)

Starter

Marinated burrata
with Mediterranean bread salad, Charentais melon sorbet
and balsamic caviar

“Elixhauser Brettljause*
with herb curd cheese and salted butter

Mixed leaf salad

with fried chicken strips
with feta cheese

with 6 pieces of prawns

Pickled sausage
with pastry

Soup

Beef bouillon
with sliced salted pancakes

Mediterranean vegetable gazpacho
with olive-sheep's cheese pastry and basil

Prices in Euro

18,00

19,00

14,90
13,90
17,00

10,50

6,50

8,00



Main course

Tagliolini
with fried truffled porcini mushrooms, baby spinach and truffle

Escalope of veal “Viennese style”
with parsley potatoes, cranberry jam and mixed salad

pork
veal

Fillet of beef 200g
with grilled vegetables and rosemary potatoes

Frankfurter
with mustard, horseradish and bread

Ham and cheese toast
with fries and salad

Tagliolini
with tomato sauce and parmesan
with bolognese and parmesan

Creamy veal goulash
with herb spaetzle, caraway creme fraiche and fried onions

Prices in Euro

25,00

25,50
32,00

36,00

7,50

12,80

12,10
14,80

24,00




Dessert

Apple strudel

with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream

Curd cheese strudel
with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream

Iced coffee
classic or stirred

Sorbet variation
with fresh berries and homemade waffle

Mixed ice cream

Chocolate, vanilla and strawberry
with whipped cream

without whipped cream

Homemade “Kaiserschmarrn”
with stewed plums

Homemade chocolate cake
with marinated strawberries and vanilla ice cream

Sponge roulade filled with jam
served with whipped cream

Blueberry dessert
with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

Prices in Euro

7,50

7,90

8,10

12,60

6,90
6,40

11,40

9,20

5,60

7,20



