ROMANTIK SPA HOTEL****S

FAMILIE GMACHL SEIT 1334

Afternoon Menu (from 2:00 to 5:00 p.m.)

Starter

Marinated burrata with Mediterranean bread salad, Charentais melon sorbet and balsamic caviar	18,00
"Elixhauser Brettljause" with herb curd cheese and salted butter	19,00
Mixed leaf salad with fried chicken strips with feta cheese with 6 pieces of prawns	14,90 13,90 17,00
Pickled sausage with pastry	10,50
Soup	
Beef bouillon with sliced salted pancakes	6,50
Mediterranean vegetable gazpacho with olive-sheep's cheese pastry and basil	8,00

Main course

Tagliolini with fried truffled porcini mushrooms, baby spinach and truffle	25,00
Escalope of veal "Viennese style" with parsley potatoes, cranberry jam and mixed salad pork veal	25,50 32,00
Fillet of beef 200g with grilled vegetables and rosemary potatoes	36,00
Frankfurter with mustard, horseradish and bread	7,50
Ham and cheese toast with fries and salad	12,80
Tagliolini with tomato sauce and parmesan with bolognese and parmesan	12,10 14,80
Creamy veal goulash with herb spaetzle, caraway crème fraîche and fried onions	24,00

Dessert

Apple strudel with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream	7,50
Curd cheese strudel with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice cream	7,90
Iced coffee classic or stirred	8,10
Sorbet variation with fresh berries and homemade waffle	12,60
Mixed ice cream Chocolate, vanilla and strawberry with whipped cream without whipped cream	6,90 6,40
Homemade "Kaiserschmarrn" with stewed plums	11,40
Homemade chocolate cake with marinated strawberries and vanilla ice cream	9,20
Sponge roulade filled with jam served with whipped cream	5,60
Blueberry dessert with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream	7,20